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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/08/2011 4:00 pm HS XC Turtle Soup/PUMA Invitational Kelsey Creek Park
Tue 09/20/2011 3:45 pm JH/HS XC Meet/Kelsey Creek Kelsey Creek Park
Fri 10/21/2011 3:00 pm HS XC Emerald City Championships Kelsey Creek Farm
Thu 09/06/2012 4:00 pm HS XC Jamboree/Kelsey Creek Kelsey Creek Park
Tue 10/09/2012 3:45 pm JH XC Meet @ Kelsey Creek Kelsey Creek Park
Thu 10/11/2012 4:00 pm HS XC BCS 4K Invite @ Kelsey Creek Kelsey Creek Park
Wed 09/18/2013 4:00 pm HS XC Nisqually League Meet/Kelsey Creek Kelsey Creek Park
Tue 10/08/2013 3:35 pm JH XC Meet @ Kelsey Creek Kelsey Creek Farm
Thu 10/17/2013 4:00 pm HS XC BCS Invite/Kelsey Creek Kelsey Creek Park
Fri 10/25/2013 3:30 pm HS XC Nisqually League Championships/Kelsey Creek Kelsey Creek Park


